Girls | mile race Tonbridge School 02.12.2012

Position Number Name
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211 Sally Palmer

225 Clara Tyler

210 Maisy Rose

217 Matilda Hall

216 Emily Heasman
212 Stephaine Puxty
213 Abbey Johnstone
209 Alexandra Baker-Jones
232 Rose Allan

231 Jessica O'Hara
220 Noemie Thomson
228 Mandy Clark

226 India-Rose Zienkiewkz
222 Annie Howey

230 Amelia Child

219 Rosie Potter

221 Katie Stringer
214 Sarah Williams
233 Bethany Cooke
218 Jessica Gale

223 Heather Croker
205 Emily Adkin

215 Eve Seery

207 Hannah Adkin
206 Charlotte Adkin
224 Scarlet Hall

227 Willow Zienkiewkz
208 Jesica Firth

229 Agnes Tate

Club/School
Tonbridge AC

Sevenoaks School
Dartford Harriers

Sevenoaks AC
Invicta AC
Tonbridge AC
Tonbridge AC
Parkwood JS
Tonbridge AC
Tonbridge AC
Tonbridge AC
Dulwich Prep
St John's
Tonbridge AC
Claremont
Tonbridge AC
Tunstall
Sevenaoks AC
Lady Boswells
Sevenaoks PS
St John's

Langton Green PS

Preston PS

Langton Green PS
Langton Green PS

St John's PS
St Johns
Ashford AC
St Johns

Time

6.55
7.02
7.10
7.11
7.23
7.28
7.32
7.38
7.49
8.03
8.10
8.20
8.44
8.46
8.48
9.01
9.14
9.31
9.31
9.57
10.00
10.08
10.13
10.26
10.47
11.30
11.30

DNF
DNF

Age
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Boys | mile race Tonbridge School 02.12.2012

Position Number Name
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314 Joseph Fox

331 Lucas Salmon
308 Ewan Wood

316 Jack Seery

317 George Seery
322 Luke Stringer
326 William Tyler
305 Felix Brooks

315 George Rowland
324 William Clark
336 Carlos Nieto Parr
321 Sam Gale

313 Oliver Hill

332 Jago Salmon
334 Christian Roberts
306 Cameron Scholes
325 Harry Child

309 Robert De Munck
337 Sean Northwood
320 Edward Hall

328 Jamie Witz

327 Sebastian Finn
338 Felix Grchrist
307 Silas Firth

312 Oliver Clements
329 Maurice Tate
330 Bertie Lambert
333 Joe Roberts

323 Michael Rowland
335 Angus Grant

311 Ollie Dean

310 San Dean

318 Luke Erwood
319 Garth Dugmore

Club/School
Invicta AC
Tonbridge AC
Tonbridge AC
Thanet AC
Thanet AC
Medway & Maidstone
Yardley School
Tonbridge AC
Tonbridge AC
Dulwich Prep
St Ronans
Sevenoaks PS
Tonbridge AC
New Beacon
St Johns
Bidborough
Claremont PS
Tonbridge AC
New Beacon
Ambhurst

St Johns

St Johns

St Johns
Goddington PS
St Margarets
St Johns

St Ronans

St Johns
Sevenoaks PS
Sevenoaks PS
Sevenoaks PS
Sevenoaks PS
Dartford Harriers
Invicta AC

Time
6.14
6.34
6.35
6.39
6.44
6.44
6.52
6.57
7.11
7.11
7.22
7.23
7.27
7.33
7.35
7.35
7.50
7.50
8.19
8.29
8.42
8.51
9.14
9.22
9.34
9.36
9.58

10.28
10.47
10.54
11.03
14.47
DNF
DNF

Age
9
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